
AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2024 

S. 

No. 

Name of Festival Date Day 

1 Republic Day  26th January 2024 Friday 

2 Maha Shivratri 8th March 2024 Friday 

3 Holika Dahan  24th March 2024 Sunday 

4 Holi  25th March 2024 Monday 

5 Id-Ul-Fittar  11th April 2024 Thursday 

6 Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar's Birthday  14th April 2024 Sunday 

7 Ram Navmi / Chandra Shekhar Jayanti 17th April 2024 Wednesday 

8 Mahaveer Jayanti 21st April 2024 Sunday 

9 Ed-Ul-Juha (Bakreed)  17th June 2024 Monday 

10 Moharrum 17th July 2024 Wednesday 

11 Independence Day  15th August 2024 Thursday 

12 Raksha Bandhan 19th August 2024 Monday 

13 Janmashtami 26th August 2024 Monday 

14 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti  2nd October 2024 Wednesday 

15 Dussehara (Maha Navmi / Vijay 

Dashmi) 

12th October 2024 Saturday 

16 Deepawali / Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel 

& Aacharya Narendra Dev Jayanti 
31st October 2024 Thursday 

17 Deepawali (Goverdhan Puja) 2nd November 2024 Saturday 

18 Bhai Duj / Chitragupt Jayanti  3rd November 2024 Sunday 

19 Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik Purnima 15th November 2024 Friday 

20 Christmas Day 25th December 2024 Wednesday 
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